
Surname First Name Club Cat TRV Reg Bay Grade Day 1 Score Day 2 Score Total Score

1 Croatto Daniel Leongatha SBRC S 30147 B8 A 1168.051 1168.053 2336.104

2 Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC S 31033 A1 A 1173.064 1160.051 2333.115

3 Hart Kenneth Lilydale SBRC S 30812 B2 B 1166.056 1161.045 2327.101

4 Daly James Kyneton SBRC S 33147 A7 A 1156.048 1151.029 2307.077

5 Romanoff Chloe Frankston Pen TRC J 32666 A3 B 1167.045 1137.027 2304.072

6 Janicki Paul Casterton SBRC S 33007 B6 B 1141.030 1160.051 2301.081

7 Davis Neil M.I.S.C. S 33170 A4 B 1151.041 1143.044 2294.085

8 Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC S 31258 A6 B 1153.037 1140.041 2293.078

9 Crozier Darren Kyneton SBRC S 33540 B9 B 1148.037 1138.037 2286.074

10 Hill Angus Kyabram SBRC S 30220 A11 B 1126.021 1142.040 2268.061

11 Davis Michael M.I.S.C. SJ 33548 B4 C 1138.035 1121.030 2259.065

12 Croser Russell M.I.S.C. S 33500 B5 B 1129.037 1129.029 2258.066

13 Crozier Luke Kyneton SBRC SJ 33542 B3 C 1121.032 1125.031 2246.063

14 Cameron Alex Shepparton SB & ARC J 33189 A8 B 1112.023 1133.025 2245.048

15 Cameron Craig Shepparton SB & ARC S 33190 B1 B 1119.035 1123.033 2242.068

16 Sirianni Zac Wangaratta SBRC J 32988 B7 C 1114.025 1127.033 2241.058

17 Corneliusen Kevin Albury V 30363 A12 C 1098.025 1085.018 2183.043

18 Janicki Kyle Casterton SBRC SJ 33485 A10 D 1083.010 1083.016 2166.026

19 Crozier Laura Kyneton SBRC SJ 33541 B11 D 1036.009 1039.013 2075.022

20 Jarrad Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club S 30239 B12 A 1143.031 0.000 1143.031

21 Taylor Robin England S 35001 A5 A 1140.034 0.000 1140.034

22 Lonergan Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club V 30103 B13 C 1134.034 0.000 1134.034

23 Hopkins John Eltham SB & ARC V 30096 A9 C 1121.029 0.000 1121.029

TRV Endurance Match 2014 - PRONE SCRATCH



Surname First Name Club Cat TRV Reg Bay Grade Day 1 Score Day 2 Score Total Score

1 Janicki Kyle Casterton SBRC SJ 33485 A10 D 1200.711 1200.712 2401.423

2 Sirianni Zac Wangaratta SBRC J 32988 B7 C 1200.152 1200.404 2400.556

3 Croatto Daniel Leongatha SBRC S 30147 B8 A 1200.257 1200.258 2400.516

4 Davis Michael M.I.S.C. SJ 33548 B4 C 1200.442 1200.072 2400.514

5 Hart Kenneth Lilydale SBRC S 30812 B2 B 1200.329 1200.133 2400.462

6 Crozier Luke Kyneton SBRC SJ 33542 B3 C 1200.036 1200.123 2400.159

7 Romanoff Chloe Frankston Pen TRC J 32666 A3 B 1200.469 1199.391 2399.859

8 Crozier Laura Kyneton SBRC SJ 33541 B11 D 1199.836 1199.874 2399.710

9 Janicki Paul Casterton SBRC S 33007 B6 B 1199.487 1200.173 2399.660

10 Crozier Darren Kyneton SBRC S 33540 B9 B 1199.912 1199.579 2399.491

11 Cameron Craig Shepparton SB & ARC S 33190 B1 B 1199.667 1199.769 2399.436

12 Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC S 31033 A1 A 1200.034 1199.343 2399.376

13 Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC S 31258 A6 B 1199.853 1199.373 2399.227

14 Cameron Alex Shepparton SB & ARC J 33189 A8 B 1199.322 1199.890 2399.211

15 Davis Neil M.I.S.C. S 33170 A4 B 1199.734 1199.427 2399.161

16 Corneliusen Kevin Albury V 30363 A12 C 1199.713 1199.446 2399.158

17 Daly James Kyneton SBRC S 33147 A7 A 1199.552 1199.316 2398.868

18 Croser Russell M.I.S.C. S 33500 B5 B 1199.388 1199.386 2398.774

19 Hill Angus Kyabram SBRC S 30220 A11 B 1198.882 1199.481 2398.363

20 Lonergan Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club V 30103 B13 C 1200.118 0.000 1200.118

21 Hopkins John Eltham SB & ARC V 30096 A9 C 1199.856 0.000 1199.856

22 Jarrad Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club S 30239 B12 A 1198.276 0.000 1198.276

23 Taylor Robin England S 35001 A5 A 1140.340 0.000 1140.340

TRV Endurance Match 2014 - PRONE HANDICAP



50m Prone Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC S 31033 A1 A 99 4 96 5 99 6 99 7 98 7 99 8 590.37

Hart Kenneth Lilydale SBRC S 30812 B2 B 98 7 97 5 100 6 98 5 97 5 95 2 585.30

Croatto Daniel Leongatha SBRC S 30147 B8 A 100 4 98 5 96 4 97 4 98 5 96 2 585.24

Daly James Kyneton SBRC S 33147 A7 A 98 4 99 7 98 0 98 7 94 2 97 5 584.25

Romanoff Chloe Frankston Pen TRC J 32666 A3 B 99 5 96 4 93 2 97 2 98 3 97 6 580.22

Davis Neil M.I.S.C. S 33170 A4 B 99 4 93 2 99 4 97 5 97 4 95 3 580.22

Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC S 31258 A6 B 99 7 98 3 95 3 97 5 95 2 95 1 579.21

Crozier Darren Kyneton SBRC S 33540 B9 B 92 1 94 2 98 6 98 4 96 2 98 2 576.17

Sirianni Zac Wangaratta SBRC J 32988 B7 C 93 1 93 2 98 3 95 4 96 2 96 3 571.15

Taylor Robin England S 35001 A5 A 95 2 94 1 95 5 97 2 96 5 93 1 570.16

Janicki Paul Casterton SBRC S 33007 B6 B 96 3 95 1 92 0 95 3 96 2 96 5 570.14

Jarrad Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club S 30239 B12 A 95 2 94 3 96 4 94 0 95 3 92 3 566.15

Davis Michael M.I.S.C. SJ 33548 B4 C 96 2 93 2 94 3 93 3 94 3 95 4 565.17

Cameron Alex Shepparton SB & ARC J 33189 A8 B 93 2 96 3 94 2 92 0 93 2 97 4 565.13

Croser Russell M.I.S.C. S 33500 B5 B 96 5 96 3 97 5 95 2 85 3 93 4 562.22

Lonergan Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club V 30103 B13 C 96 3 94 2 93 3 93 1 91 1 95 1 562.11

Hopkins John Eltham SB & ARC V 30096 A9 C 93 1 93 1 92 1 95 2 92 1 94 4 559.10

Hill Angus Kyabram SBRC S 30220 A11 B 94 2 93 1 94 2 93 2 93 3 92 0 559.10

Crozier Luke Kyneton SBRC SJ 33542 B3 C 94 3 94 3 91 1 92 3 94 4 93 1 558.15

Cameron Craig Shepparton SB & ARC S 33190 B1 B 92 2 91 3 95 6 93 3 91 0 94 4 556.18

Corneliusen Kevin Albury V 30363 A12 C 94 0 91 1 94 3 89 0 85 0 94 3 547.07

Janicki Kyle Casterton SBRC SJ 33485 A10 D 90 0 91 2 92 3 93 1 86 0 92 1 544.07

Crozier Laura Kyneton SBRC SJ 33541 B11 D 82 0 84 1 83 0 80 1 86 0 83 0 498.02

2014 TRV Endurance Match Part 1 (25/10/2014)

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



50m Prone Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Romanoff Chloe Frankston Pen TRC J 32666 A6 B 98 3 98 4 98 6 99 4 97 2 97 4 587.23

Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC S 31033 A4 A 99 5 96 6 96 4 96 1 98 5 98 6 583.27

Croatto Daniel Leongatha SBRC S 30147 B11 A 97 4 98 5 97 3 97 6 96 3 98 6 583.27

Hart Kenneth Lilydale SBRC S 30812 A5 B 96 3 98 3 94 2 98 8 98 7 97 3 581.26

Jarrad Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club S 30239 A8 A 98 3 95 1 98 5 95 3 96 3 95 1 577.16

Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC S 31258 A9 B 96 4 94 2 95 3 97 3 95 1 97 3 574.16

Davis Michael M.I.S.C. SJ 33548 B7 C 99 2 94 2 95 3 93 2 95 5 97 4 573.18

Daly James Kyneton SBRC S 33147 A10 A 94 1 96 4 94 3 93 4 98 4 97 7 572.23

Lonergan Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club V 30103 B13 C 97 6 96 4 94 2 94 4 95 4 96 3 572.23

Crozier Darren Kyneton SBRC S 33540 B1 B 96 4 95 4 94 3 93 3 97 2 97 4 572.20

Davis Neil M.I.S.C. S 33170 A7 B 96 2 95 5 96 4 97 4 93 1 94 3 571.19

Janicki Paul Casterton SBRC S 33007 B9 B 95 1 96 4 94 2 94 4 94 3 98 2 571.16

Taylor Robin England S 35001 B12 A 95 1 98 7 93 2 93 2 96 1 95 5 570.18

Croser Russell M.I.S.C. S 33500 B8 B 95 4 95 2 96 2 95 3 89 0 97 4 567.15

Hill Angus Kyabram SBRC S 30220 A3 B 96 2 95 3 92 1 92 0 96 4 96 1 567.11

Crozier Luke Kyneton SBRC SJ 33542 B6 C 92 2 97 5 92 2 95 3 92 2 95 3 563.17

Cameron Craig Shepparton SB & ARC S 33190 B4 B 98 4 88 0 98 5 96 4 91 2 92 2 563.17

Hopkins John Eltham SB & ARC V 30096 A11 C 94 2 94 2 93 3 96 5 92 5 93 2 562.19

Corneliusen Kevin Albury V 30363 B5 C 87 1 92 4 94 4 94 4 88 1 96 4 551.18

Cameron Alex Shepparton SB & ARC J 33189 A1 B 91 1 90 3 88 1 94 3 92 0 92 2 547.10

Sirianni Zac Wangaratta SBRC J 32988 B10 C 92 2 94 3 93 3 86 1 88 1 90 0 543.10

Janicki Kyle Casterton SBRC SJ 33485 A2 D 92 1 91 1 87 0 90 0 92 1 87 0 539.03

Crozier Laura Kyneton SBRC SJ 33541 B3 D 90 2 94 1 94 1 89 0 85 2 86 1 538.07

2014 TRV Endurance Match Part 2 (25/10/2014)

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



50m Prone Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Croatto Daniel Leongatha SBRC S 30147 A3 A 98 4 98 6 97 2 99 4 96 5 98 6 586.27

Janicki Paul Casterton SBRC S 33007 A1 B 98 3 97 4 95 4 95 2 98 3 97 5 580.21

Hart Kenneth Lilydale SBRC S 30812 B8 B 98 4 96 7 96 2 100 9 96 5 92 0 578.27

Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC S 31033 B7 A 95 4 97 4 95 4 97 7 99 3 95 2 578.24

Daly James Kyneton SBRC S 33147 B2 A 99 3 96 1 95 1 95 2 94 3 96 5 575.15

Hill Angus Kyabram SBRC S 30220 B6 B 91 2 97 4 94 3 97 5 95 2 98 5 572.21

Romanoff Chloe Frankston Pen TRC J 32666 B9 B 93 1 97 1 97 4 95 3 96 3 94 2 572.14

Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC S 31258 B1 B 95 3 96 4 95 3 95 4 95 2 95 3 571.19

Crozier Luke Kyneton SBRC SJ 33542 A9 C 91 1 94 3 97 3 96 4 94 3 97 4 569.18

Crozier Darren Kyneton SBRC S 33540 A4 B 93 3 91 1 94 2 95 4 96 4 97 6 566.20

Cameron Alex Shepparton SB & ARC J 33189 B12 B 94 2 95 3 95 2 95 2 94 3 93 2 566.14

Davis Neil M.I.S.C. S 33170 B10 B 87 2 97 4 95 2 92 2 95 2 98 6 564.18

Davis Michael M.I.S.C. SJ 33548 A10 C 93 3 94 1 95 3 89 1 97 4 96 4 564.16

Cameron Craig Shepparton SB & ARC S 33190 A7 B 91 3 94 0 90 1 96 5 97 6 94 4 562.19

Croser Russell M.I.S.C. S 33500 A11 B 93 3 95 2 94 3 94 4 97 4 89 0 562.16

Sirianni Zac Wangaratta SBRC J 32988 A2 C 94 5 95 2 93 2 93 3 91 3 95 2 561.17

Janicki Kyle Casterton SBRC SJ 33485 B5 D 93 3 90 4 94 0 92 1 90 0 84 0 543.08

Corneliusen Kevin Albury V 30363 A8 C 88 0 92 1 82 3 91 1 92 2 94 3 539.10

Crozier Laura Kyneton SBRC SJ 33541 A6 D 86 2 87 2 88 2 86 0 87 1 86 1 520.08

2014 TRV Endurance Match Part 3 (26/10/2014)

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



50m Prone Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Hart Kenneth Lilydale SBRC S 30812 B11 B 96 2 97 1 97 5 100 5 97 3 96 2 583.18

Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC S 31033 B10 A 97 3 98 2 96 5 98 5 97 7 96 5 582.27

Croatto Daniel Leongatha SBRC S 30147 A6 A 97 3 97 6 95 3 99 3 98 7 96 4 582.26

Janicki Paul Casterton SBRC S 33007 A4 B 97 6 96 3 96 4 98 5 96 5 97 7 580.30

Davis Neil M.I.S.C. S 33170 B2 B 94 3 96 3 96 4 97 7 97 2 99 7 579.26

Daly James Kyneton SBRC S 33147 B5 A 95 1 95 3 95 1 98 3 96 3 97 3 576.14

Crozier Darren Kyneton SBRC S 33540 A7 B 94 3 96 4 95 3 94 3 96 1 97 3 572.17

Hill Angus Kyabram SBRC S 30220 B9 B 93 2 95 6 94 3 97 2 96 3 95 3 570.19

Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC S 31258 B4 B 97 4 93 2 98 8 92 2 94 3 95 3 569.22

Croser Russell M.I.S.C. S 33500 A3 B 96 2 96 4 94 1 94 1 95 3 92 2 567.13

Cameron Alex Shepparton SB & ARC J 33189 B12 B 96 3 96 2 95 2 91 0 96 2 93 2 567.11

Sirianni Zac Wangaratta SBRC J 32988 A5 C 93 3 94 3 95 0 95 3 95 3 94 4 566.16

Romanoff Chloe Frankston Pen TRC J 32666 B1 B 93 2 90 2 96 2 93 3 96 2 97 2 565.13

Cameron Craig Shepparton SB & ARC S 33190 A10 B 94 2 91 1 96 5 90 1 93 3 97 2 561.14

Davis Michael M.I.S.C. SJ 33548 A2 C 90 1 94 1 94 3 91 4 91 0 97 5 557.14

Crozier Luke Kyneton SBRC SJ 33542 A1 C 96 2 95 1 92 2 90 3 90 2 93 3 556.13

Corneliusen Kevin Albury V 30363 B13 C 88 1 91 1 91 1 95 3 93 1 88 1 546.08

Janicki Kyle Casterton SBRC SJ 33485 B8 D 91 0 90 2 95 2 89 2 86 1 89 1 540.08

Crozier Laura Kyneton SBRC SJ 33541 A9 D 85 0 88 1 86 1 84 0 86 3 90 0 519.05

2014 TRV Endurance Match Part 4 (26/10/2014)

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



Surname First Name Club Cat TRV Reg Grade Day 1 Score Day 2 Score Total Score

1 Bickerdike Graham Benalla SBRC S 31112 A 1486.078 1479.067 2965.145

2 Karamoshos Chris Port Fairy SBRC S 33091 A 1483.061 1479.080 2962.141

3 Gallo John Benalla SBRC S 32621 A 1479.077 1481.067 2960.144

4 Corneliusen Kevin Albury V 30363 B 1473.056 1471.062 2944.118

5 Maya Gerhard Shepparton SB & ARC V 30304 B 1468.056 1469.059 2937.115

6 Deegan Phillip Albury S 31538 B 1462.052 1474.057 2936.109

7 Anderson Vincent Kyabram SBRC S 30386 B 1474.058 1452.056 2926.114

8 Peacock Dennis Port Fairy SBRC S 30475 C 1465.058 1459.049 2924.107

9 Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC V 31323 A 1464.058 1456.046 2920.104

10 McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC V 33394 D 1436.045 1403.020 2839.065

1 McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC V 33394 D 1500.691 1500.478 3001.168

2 Corneliusen Kevin Albury V 30363 B 1500.233 1500.220 3000.452

3 Peacock Dennis Port Fairy SBRC S 30475 C 1500.239 1500.200 3000.439

4 Deegan Phillip Albury S 31538 B 1500.078 1500.155 3000.233

5 Anderson Vincent Kyabram SBRC S 30386 B 1500.160 1500.018 3000.177

6 Karamoshos Chris Port Fairy SBRC S 33091 A 1500.071 1500.046 3000.117

7 Bickerdike Graham Benalla SBRC S 31112 A 1500.065 1500.020 3000.085

8 Gallo John Benalla SBRC S 32621 A 1500.024 1500.037 3000.061

9 Maya Gerhard Shepparton SB & ARC V 30304 B 1499.994 1500.000 2999.994

10 Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC V 31323 A 1499.944 1499.893 2999.837

TRV Endurance Match Totals 2014 - BENCH SCRATCH

TRV Endurance Match Totals 2014 - BENCH HANDICAP



50m Bench Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat TRV Reg Bay No. Grade FM FM FM Total

Bickerdike Graham Benalla SBRC S 31112 B14 A 249 13 247 11 246 13 742.037

Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC V 31323 A18 A 247 10 247 10 247 13 741.033

Corneliusen Kevin Albury V 30363 A14 B 249 8 245 12 245 9 739.029

Karamoshos Chris Port Fairy SBRC S 33091 B15 A 248 12 247 8 244 8 739.028

Gallo John Benalla SBRC S 32621 A15 A 249 14 249 13 238 9 736.036

Anderson Vincent Kyabram SBRC S 30386 B18 B 246 5 249 11 241 10 736.026

Maya Gerhard Shepparton SB & ARC V 30304 B17 B 246 10 242 6 245 10 733.026

McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC V 33394 A16 D 243 11 245 8 244 10 732.029

Peacock Dennis Port Fairy SBRC S 30475 A17 C 241 6 240 10 247 11 728.027

Deegan Phillip Albury S 31538 A19 B 244 11 242 8 240 10 726.029

     

2014 TRV Endurance Match Part 1 (25/10/2014)

1st 25 2nd 25 3rd 25



50m Bench Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat TRV Reg Bay No. Grade FM FM FM Total

Bickerdike Graham Benalla SBRC S 31112 B17 A 247 10 248 14 249 17 744.041

Karamoshos Chris Port Fairy SBRC S 33091 B18 A 249 12 247 8 248 13 744.033

Gallo John Benalla SBRC S 32621 A18 A 249 16 249 12 245 13 743.041

Anderson Vincent Kyabram SBRC S 30386 B22 B 244 8 248 14 246 10 738.032

Peacock Dennis Port Fairy SBRC S 30475 A20 C 244 10 246 10 247 11 737.031

Deegan Phillip Albury S 31538 A16 B 244 7 245 8 247 8 736.023

Maya Gerhard Shepparton SB & ARC V 30304 B16 B 243 8 246 9 246 13 735.030

Corneliusen Kevin Albury V 30363 A17 B 244 8 245 11 245 8 734.027

Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC V 31323 A21 A 241 10 238 5 244 10 723.025

McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC V 33394 A19 D 234 4 228 6 242 6 704.016

2014 TRV Endurance Match Part 2 (25/10/2014)

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10



50m Bench Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat TRV Reg Bay No. Grade FM FM FM Total

Gallo John Benalla SBRC S 32621 B21 A 249 14 246 11 249 10 744.035

Karamoshos Chris Port Fairy SBRC S 33091 A21 A 245 13 248 18 248 17 741.048

Bickerdike Graham Benalla SBRC S 31112 A20 A 245 15 249 11 247 11 741.037

Deegan Phillip Albury S 31538 B19 B 242 6 249 12 246 11 737.029

Maya Gerhard Shepparton SB & ARC V 30304 A19 B 242 8 244 5 245 15 731.028

Corneliusen Kevin Albury V 30363 A16 B 247 8 249 11 233 5 729.024

Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC V 31323 B14 A 245 9 242 7 240 4 727.020

Anderson Vincent Kyabram SBRC S 30386 A14 B 241 10 245 10 239 6 725.026

Peacock Dennis Port Fairy SBRC S 30475 B12 C 238 8 245 11 241 7 724.026

McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC V 33394 B22 D 238 1 241 7 240 3 719.011

2014 TRV Endurance Match Part 3 (26/10/2014)

1st 25 2nd 25 3rd 25



50m Bench Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat TRV Reg Bay No. Grade FM FM FM Total

Corneliusen Kevin Albury V 30363 B12 B 247 7 247 20 248 11 742.038

Karamoshos Chris Port Fairy SBRC S 33091 A13 A 243 8 248 14 247 10 738.032

Maya Gerhard Shepparton SB & ARC V 30304 A22 B 246 10 247 10 245 11 738.031

Bickerdike Graham Benalla SBRC S 31112 A12 A 247 10 247 8 244 12 738.030

Gallo John Benalla SBRC S 32621 B13 A 242 11 247 12 248 9 737.032

Deegan Phillip Albury S 31538 B22 B 246 14 246 8 245 6 737.028

Peacock Dennis Port Fairy SBRC S 30475 B15 C 245 7 244 9 246 7 735.023

Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC V 31323 B17 A 244 9 246 10 239 7 729.026

Anderson Vincent Kyabram SBRC S 30386 A17 B 243 12 244 13 240 5 727.030

McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC V 33394 B14 D 221 1 226 2 237 6 684.009

2014 TRV Endurance Match Part 4 (26/10/2014)

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10


